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| Jake Brocard McLellan-Dowling

was a candidate for the following election(s) held on 12 October 2019 (Election/Ward/Issue name):

Central Ward

and make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me or on my behalf at the election and of all electoral donations made to me
or to any person on my behalf.

Notes and Definitions of Donations and Expenses:

1. All candidates in elections held under the provisions of the Local Electoral Act 2001 must file a return of electoral donations and expenses. If no
donations were received or expenses incurred, a Nil return must be made.

2. All candidates are required to keep proper records of donations received and expenses paid for election work. These do not have to be filed
with this return but must be available to support enquiries about the return if required.

3. Donations can be monetary or physical goods or services supplied or a combination thereof.

4. Donations to a candidate of labour only or donations of goods and services that have a fair market value of $300 or less do not have to be
declared —see S103A of the LEA 2001.

5. Candidates must declare donations from each contributor that exceed $1500 in value. Where a contributor has made donations in instalments
that sum to more than $1500 in value, each contributing donation needs to be listed in Section A2 and the aggregated sum shown.

6. If there is insufficient space provided in any section, attach a separate sheet with the additional detail.

Candidate Donations (Anonymous)

List here details of any anonymous (identity of donor is unknown to yourself or any officials engaged on your behalf) donations that exceed
$1500:

. . I Date Paid to Amount Paid to
Date Received Amount Description of Contribution Elecrorallehier Eleciorallcficer
Candidate Donations (Other)
List here details of any other donations received that exceed $1500:
Date Received Name of Contributor Address of Contributor Description of Contribution Amount
The People’s Choice, ] Total spent on my behalf by the
12th October 2019 Central Campaign Committee. Christchurch Central Campaign Committee, TPC. $2,991.22
Candidate Expenses
List here details of any election expenses paid for (inclusive of GST):
Date Paid Name of Party Paid Description of Payment Made Amount
For detail, see attached statement from Campaign Treasurer, The People’s Choice. $2,991.22
23rd October 2019 Phantom Billboard Billboard $892.40
Dated at | Addington (place) this 11 dayof  December 20 19

Candidate’s Signature / Jé‘\



Expenses incurred by the Central Campaign
Committee of the People's Choice on behalf of
Candidates in the 2019 Local Body Elections,
Christchurch City Council

McLellan-Dowling, Jake
Councillor Candidate in the Central Ward

Date Paid

18/09/2019
17/10/2019
17/10/2019
22/10/2019

12/08/2019
04/10/2019

20/05/2019
20/05/2019
07/07/2019
07/07/2019
07/07/2019
19/07/2019
18/09/2019
17/10/2019
22/10/2019

02/03/2019
14/11/2019

31/07/2019
22/10/2019
22/10/2019

Name of Party Paid
Direct Mail

Caxton Press Ltd
Caxton Press Ltd
Caxton Press Ltd
J McLellan

Hoardings
J McLellan
SprintPrint

Leaflets
Caxton Press Ltd
Caxton Press Ltd
Caxton Press Ltd
Caxton Press Ltd
Caxton Press Ltd
Caxton Press Ltd
Caxton Press Ltd
Caxton Press Ltd
Caxton Press Ltd

Newspaper/Radio

Crazy Domains
Limited

Other
David Baird
NZ Post
T McLellan

Lindsay Carswell

Campaign Treasurer, The People's Choice.

6 December, 2019

Description of Payment Made

Letters, Inserted, 3 Kind
Letterheads & Mail o/printing
Yellow Line letters

Directt Mail Design

Design
Corflute Boards

Leave Behind' Hangers x 7
Leave Behind' Hangers x 4
Leave Behind' Hangers
Leave Behind' Hangers
Leave Behind' Hangers
Leave Behinds

Leave Behind

Leave Behinds, Ricc/Central
Leave Behinds- Central

FacebookWeb site/Email
Riccarton Asset Sales Broadcast

Studio Portraits
Postage
VolP 186.14 $US x 1.6, ph calling

295.93
200.70
172.50

50.00

25.00
1,068.11

54.61
70.72
162.72
162.72
40.25
73.60
78.30
80.21
160.42

4.10
148.13

105.50
10.25
7.45

2,971.22



These expenses relate to your share of the expenses incurred by The People's Choice Central
Campaign Committee on your behalf. You are to include these expenses, along with your other
expenses, when completing your RETURN OF ELECTORAL DONATIONS AND EXPENSES form
to the Christchurch City Council. This statement should be attached to your return.





